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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Position

Community Dev Director

Code Enforcement Supervisor

Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Department Clerk

Part Time-Planning Intern

Community Dev Secretary

Housing Program Coordinator

Seasonal-Crossing Guard
Supervisor

Seasonal-Crossing Guard
Seasonal-Crossing Guard
Seasonal-Crossing Guard
Seasonal-Crossing Guard
Seasonal-Crossing Guard
Seasonal-Crossing Guard
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Seasonal-Crossing Guard

Other Positions Held City

South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte

South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte
South El Monte

Department

Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev

Community Dev

Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev
Community Dev

Community Dev

Total Wages
$177,967
$83,885
$74,410
$69,787
$57,487
$32,638
$30,874
$20,837
$10,119

$6,928
$6,784
$6,597
$6,509
$6,431
$3,514
$1,500
$1,500
$1,350
$1,050

$900

$295



