	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Dev Director		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$177,967
2.	Code Enforcement Supervisor		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$83,885
3.	Code Enforcement Officer		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$74,410
4.	Code Enforcement Officer		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$69,787
5.	Department Clerk		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$57,487
6.	Part Time-Planning Intern		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$32,638
7.	Community Dev Secretary		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$30,874
8.	Housing Program Coordinator		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$20,837
9.	Seasonal-Crossing Guard Supervisor		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$10,119
10.	Seasonal-Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$6,928
11.	Seasonal-Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$6,784
12.	Seasonal-Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$6,597
13.	Seasonal-Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$6,509
14.	Seasonal-Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$6,431
15.	Seasonal-Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$3,514
16.	Planning Commissioner		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$1,500
17.	Planning Commissioner		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$1,500
18.	Planning Commissioner		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$1,350
19.	Planning Commissioner		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$1,050
20.	Planning Commissioner		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$900
21.	Seasonal-Crossing Guard		South El Monte	Community Dev	\$295